

Cornerstone Society Membership Form

The Cornerstone Society has been established to recognize the generosity of individuals who have made a planned gift to WCS, either during their lifetime or through their will or estate plan. The Society is named to signify the laying of a firm foundation in God's Kingdom for WCS students through this ultimate gift. Whitinsville Christian School holds this information in the strictest confidence.

Name:		Date of Birth:		
Spouse's Name:		Date of Birth:		
Address:				
City/Town:	State:	Zip Code:		
Phone:	Preferred Email: _			
I /wa haya included Whitings	ville Christian School in my/our e	ostato plans		
if we have included windins	The Christian School in my/our C	estate plans.		
Signature 1		Date		
Signature 2		Date		





Planned Gift Detail (Optional)

The planned gift is in the fo	orm of:				
BEQUEST IN WILL OR TRUST:			_ % OR \$		_
BENEFICIARY OF IRA OR OTI	HER				
RETIREMENT FUND SUCH AS A 401(k) OR 403(b) TYPE:			_% OR \$		-
Life income agreement:					
GIFT ANNUITY:	\$				
ANNUITY TRUST:	\$				
UNITRUST:	\$				
CHARITABLE LEAD TRUST:	\$	TERM OF YEARS _		-	
Gift Designation:					
GIFT TO GO TO WCS ENDOV	VMENT:yes	no			
OTHER SPECIFIC DESIGNATI	ON:				

To discuss the details of your planned gift, please contact:

Scott Anderson Director of Advancement Whitinsville Christian School 279 Linwood Avenue Whitinsville, MA 01588 508-372-3261